DATE
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026
Sunday, January 18, 2026

Watauga Medics Plays at 3pm & 4pm in different gyms

Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026
Sunday, January 25, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026
Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026
Sunday, February 1, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026
Tuesday, February 3, 2026

WATAUGA COUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION

2026 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL
B-Division

TIME

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT PLAYER CONTRACT CARDS

LOCATION
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3

WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3

WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

HOME TEAM
Can You Dig It
Circle A
Appalachian Auto Glass
Spike Wazowski
Watauga Medics*
Serves & Curves
Town Tavern

We Dink Responsibly
PTA

Spike the Punch
Hidden Volley Ranch

Town Tavern

Can You Dig It

We Dink Responsibly
PTA

PTA

Spike Wazowski

SRS

Hidden Volley Ranch
Appalachian Auto Glass
Spike the Punch

Serves & Curves
Circle A

SRS

Spike Wazowski
PTA

Town Tavern

Hidden Volley Ranch
We Dink Responsibly
We Dink Responsibly
Spike the Punch
Watauga Medics
Appalachian Auto Glass

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

GUEST TEAM
Circle A
Appalachian Auto Glass
Watauga Medics*
We Dink Responsibly
Serves & Curves
Town Tavern
PTA

SRS

Spike the Punch
Hidden Volley Ranch
Spike Wazowski

SRS

Town Tavern

Can You Dig It

We Dink Responsibly
Serves & Curves
Circle A

Hidden Volley Ranch
Appalachian Auto Glass
Spike the Punch
Watauga Medics

Circle A

SRS

Spike Wazowski

PTA

Watauga Medics
Appalachian Auto Glass

Town Tavern

Hidden Volley Ranch
Spike the Punch
Serves & Curves

Can You Dig It

Can You Dig It

Turn over HE—)



DATE
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026
Sunday, February 15, 2026

TIME

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

*PTA plays at 4pm & 5pm in different gyms

Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026
Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026
Sunday, February 22, 2026

*Town Tavern plays at 4pm & 5pm in different gyms

Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026
Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026
Sunday, March 1, 2026

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

LOCATION
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2

WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2

HOME TEAM
Appalachian Auto Glass
Watauga Medics
Circle A
Circle A
Town Tavern
Can You Dig It
Serves & Curves
Spike the Punch

We Dink Responsibly
Watauga Medics

Spike Wazowski
Appalachian Auto Glass
Serves & Curves

SRS

PTA*

Can You Dig It
Hidden Volley Ranch
Circle A

SRS

Spike the Punch
Town Tavern

Spike Wazowski
Appalachian Auto Glass
We Dink Responsibly
Watauga Medics

SRS

Town Tavern*

Serves & Curves
Hidden Volley Ranch
PTA

Can You Dig It

Spike the Punch
Circle A

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

GUEST TEAM
SRS
Hidden Volley Ranch
Watauga Medics
PTA
We Dink Responsibly
Serves & Curves
Spike Wazowski
Spike Wazowski

Watauga Medics

Spike Wazowski

Town Tavern

PTA*

Appalachian Auto Glass
Can You Dig It

Can You Dig It

Hidden Volley Ranch
Circle A

We Dink Responsibly
Serves & Curves

SRS

Spike the Punch

Appalachian Auto Glass
We Dink Responsibly
Serves & Curves

Town Tavern*
Watauga Medics

Circle A

Hidden Volley Ranch
PTA

SRS

Spike Wazowski

Can You Dig It

Spike the Punch

Turn over I:>



DATE
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026
Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Sunday, March 8, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026
Sunday, March 8, 2026

WEATHER LINE
(828) 264-9512

TIME

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

2.9

LOCATION
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 3
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4
WCRC Gym 4

WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 1
WCRC Gym 2

HOME TEAM GUEST TEAM

Make-up games or
Single Elimination Tournament

Make-up games or
Single Elimination Tournament

Games cancelled due to inclement weather will be re-scheduled at the end of the regular season
schedule. At the conclusion of Regular Season games, teams will be scheduled for a single
‘J elimination tournament. Teams should be prepared to play every Sunday, Monday, and Tuesday
through the conclusion of tournament.

Players and spectators are not required to have a day pass or membership to attend games.

Players and spectators are limited to the court and times in which volleyball games are

Those attending games after the facility closes must enter and exit at the end of the hallway, by

scheduled.

Children under the age of 12 must have adult supervison at all times.

gym 4. This door will be locked and the alarm will sound during operating hours.

WATAUGA COUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION



