



## WATAUGA COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION

### 2026 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL B-Division

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	GUEST TEAM	
Sunday, January 18, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Can You Dig It	VS	Circle A
Sunday, January 18, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Circle A	VS	Appalachian Auto Glass
Sunday, January 18, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Appalachian Auto Glass	VS	Watauga Medics*
Sunday, January 18, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Spike Wazowski	VS	We Dink Responsibly
Sunday, January 18, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Watauga Medics*	VS	Serves & Curves
Sunday, January 18, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Serves & Curves	VS	Town Tavern
Sunday, January 18, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Town Tavern	VS	PTA
<i>Watauga Medics Plays at 3pm &amp; 4pm in different gyms</i>					
Tuesday, January 20, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	We Dink Responsibly	VS	SRS
Tuesday, January 20, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	PTA	VS	Spike the Punch
Tuesday, January 20, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Spike the Punch	VS	Hidden Valley Ranch
Tuesday, January 20, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Hidden Valley Ranch	VS	Spike Wazowski
Sunday, January 25, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Town Tavern	VS	SRS
Sunday, January 25, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Can You Dig It	VS	Town Tavern
Sunday, January 25, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	We Dink Responsibly	VS	Can You Dig It
Sunday, January 25, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	PTA	VS	We Dink Responsibly
Sunday, January 25, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	PTA	VS	Serves & Curves
Sunday, January 25, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Spike Wazowski	VS	Circle A
Tuesday, January 27, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	SRS	VS	Hidden Valley Ranch
Tuesday, January 27, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Hidden Valley Ranch	VS	Appalachian Auto Glass
Tuesday, January 27, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Appalachian Auto Glass	VS	Spike the Punch
Tuesday, January 27, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Spike the Punch	VS	Watauga Medics
Sunday, February 1, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Serves & Curves	VS	Circle A
Sunday, February 1, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Circle A	VS	SRS
Sunday, February 1, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	SRS	VS	Spike Wazowski
Sunday, February 1, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Spike Wazowski	VS	PTA
Sunday, February 1, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	PTA	VS	Watauga Medics
Sunday, February 1, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Town Tavern	VS	Appalachian Auto Glass
Tuesday, February 3, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Hidden Valley Ranch	VS	Town Tavern
Tuesday, February 3, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	We Dink Responsibly	VS	Hidden Valley Ranch
Tuesday, February 3, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	We Dink Responsibly	VS	Spike the Punch
Tuesday, February 3, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Spike the Punch	VS	Serves & Curves
Tuesday, February 3, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Watauga Medics	VS	Can You Dig It
Tuesday, February 3, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Appalachian Auto Glass	VS	Can You Dig It

**DEADLINE TO SUBMIT PLAYER CONTRACT CARDS**

Turn over 

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	GUEST TEAM	
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Appalachian Auto Glass	VS	SRS
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Watauga Medics	VS	Hidden Valley Ranch
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Circle A	VS	Watauga Medics
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Circle A	VS	PTA
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Town Tavern	VS	We Dink Responsibly
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Can You Dig It	VS	Serves & Curves
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Serves & Curves	VS	Spike Wazowski
Tuesday, February 10, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Spike the Punch	VS	Spike Wazowski

Sunday, February 15, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	We Dink Responsibly	VS	Watauga Medics
Sunday, February 15, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Watauga Medics	VS	Spike Wazowski
Sunday, February 15, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Spike Wazowski	VS	Town Tavern
Sunday, February 15, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Appalachian Auto Glass	VS	PTA*
Sunday, February 15, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Serves & Curves	VS	Appalachian Auto Glass
Sunday, February 15, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	SRS	VS	Can You Dig It
Sunday, February 15, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	PTA*	VS	Can You Dig It

\*PTA plays at 4pm & 5pm in different gyms

Tuesday, February 17, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Can You Dig It	VS	Hidden Valley Ranch
Tuesday, February 17, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Hidden Valley Ranch	VS	Circle A
Tuesday, February 17, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Circle A	VS	We Dink Responsibly
Tuesday, February 17, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	SRS	VS	Serves & Curves
Tuesday, February 17, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Spike the Punch	VS	SRS
Tuesday, February 17, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Town Tavern	VS	Spike the Punch

Sunday, February 22, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Spike Wazowski	VS	Appalachian Auto Glass
Sunday, February 22, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Appalachian Auto Glass	VS	We Dink Responsibly
Sunday, February 22, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	We Dink Responsibly	VS	Serves & Curves
Sunday, February 22, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	Watauga Medics	VS	Town Tavern*
Sunday, February 22, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	SRS	VS	Watauga Medics
Sunday, February 22, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	Town Tavern*	VS	Circle A

\*Town Tavern plays at 4pm & 5pm in different gyms

Tuesday, February 24, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Serves & Curves	VS	Hidden Valley Ranch
Tuesday, February 24, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	Hidden Valley Ranch	VS	PTA
Tuesday, February 24, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3	PTA	VS	SRS
Tuesday, February 24, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Can You Dig It	VS	Spike Wazowski
Tuesday, February 24, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Spike the Punch	VS	Can You Dig It
Tuesday, February 24, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4	Circle A	VS	Spike the Punch

Sunday, March 1, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 1, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 1, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 1, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 1, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 1, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	

Make-up games or  
Single Elimination Tournament

Turn over 

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	HOME TEAM	GUEST TEAM
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 3		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	6:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	7:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	8:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		
Tuesday, March 3, 2026	9:00 PM	WCRC Gym 4		

Sunday, March 8, 2026	1:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 8, 2026	2:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 8, 2026	3:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 8, 2026	4:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 8, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 1	
Sunday, March 8, 2026	5:00 PM	WCRC Gym 2	

WEATHER LINE  
(828) 264-9512



**Games cancelled due to inclement weather will be re-scheduled at the end of the regular season schedule. At the conclusion of Regular Season games, teams will be scheduled for a single elimination tournament. Teams should be prepared to play every Sunday, Monday, and Tuesday through the conclusion of tournament.**

**Players and spectators are not required to have a day pass or membership to attend games.**

**Players and spectators are limited to the court and times in which volleyball games are scheduled.**

**Children under the age of 12 must have adult supervision at all times.**

**Those attending games after the facility closes must enter and exit at the end of the hallway, by gym 4. This door will be locked and the alarm will sound during operating hours.**



**WATAUGA COUNTY**  
**PARKS & RECREATION**